American Studies
Anthropology

Art

Art History
Biology

Biology
Chemistry

Chemistry
Classics
Computer Science

Matrazzo, Susan
Kane, Katie
Jones, Jill
Deason, Cassie

Hennessy, Jennifer

Stanley, Tracy
Hennessy, Jennifer

Stanley, Tracy
Clarke, Amelia

Newsom, Kim

5261
5707
5030
5053
5070

5116
5070

5116
5091
5280

TLC
Dana
Saisselin
Filene
CIS

CIS
CIS

CIs
Filene
CIs

also History

also International Affairs, Sustainability, Harder Chair

also Arts Administration

for purchasing and budgets; also Chemistry, SMIC,
SAIL, ARF

Also for Chemistry

for purchasing and budgets; also Biology, SMIC,
SAIL, ARF

Also for Biology

also Economics



