American Studies	Matrazzo, Susan	5261	TLC	also History
	,			
Anthropology	Kane, Katie	5707	Dana	also International Affairs, Sustainability, Harder Chai
Art	Jones, Jill	5030	Saisselin	
Art History	Deason, Cassie	5053	Filene	also Arts Administration
Biology	Hennessy, Jennifer	5070	CIS	for purchasing and budgets; also Chemistry, SMIC, SAIL, ARF
Biology	Stanley, Tracy	5116	CIS	Also for Chemistry
Chemistry	Hennessy, Jennifer	5070	CIS	for purchasing and budgets; also Biology, SMIC, SAIL, ARF
Chemistry	Stanley, Tracy	5116	CIS	Also for Biology
Classics	Clarke, Amelia	5091	Filene	also Economics
Computer Science	Newsom, Kim	5280	CIS	also MathemSAIL, 89.3MBiology